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ATHLETICS CLUB

2020 CALENDAR
2020 Date Time Event Location Distance / Notes
TRI CLUB Sun 9 Feb 8AM TBC Triathlon Foreshore Volunteers Required
1. Sun 16 Feb 10AM S5km Time Trial Pavilion + Junior Mile
SOCIAL/BUS | Sun 23 Feb TBC Trestle Ten Timboon 10/5
2. Sun 1 Mar 9AM 5km Handicap Flagstaff Pancake Breakfast
Hill
3. Sun 15 Mar | 9AM 5km Handicap South
Rovers
Sun 29 Mar Run for the Kids Melbourne | 12.8/5.2
4. Sat 4 Apr 4PM 6km Time Trial — Killarney Twilight BBQ,
choose your Camping & Charity
direction Event
5. Sun 19 Apr 9AM 6km Handicap Thunder
Point
6. Sun 3 May 9AM 6km Handicap Parkrun + 1
10 May Mother’s Day Pertobe Rd | 3km walk, 4/7km run
Classic
16-17 May Great Ocean Road | ApolloBay | 60/44/23/14/6
Running Festival
24 May Run the Gap Halls Gap 21/12/6
7. Sun 31 May | 9AM 8km Time Trial Port Fairy Invitation to
Hamilton/Portland
TBRC
SOCIAL/BUS | Sun 7 June TBC Run Forrest Forrest 21/10/6 - Members
have priority
14 June TBC Portland Winter Portland 23/15/9
Solstice Run
8. Sun 21 June | 9AM 8km Handicap Koroit Rail
Trail
9. Sun 5 July 9AM 8km Handicap Tower Hill
10. Sun 19 July 9AM 10km Time Trial Pavilion
Café
28 July Run Melbourne Melbourne | 21/10/5
11. Sun 2 Aug 9AM 10km Handicap Blue Hole
SOCIAL/BUS | Sun 9 Aug TBC Peaks & Trails Dunkeld 50/26/22/11/6.4 -
Members have priority
12. Sat 15 Aug 3PM 10km Handicap Timboon May take bus - TBC
Distillery
22-23 Aug Wonderland Trail Halls Gap 36/20/8
SOCIAL Fri 28 Aug 6PM Presentation TBC
Night & AGM
EVENT Sun 13 Sep 8AM Warrnambool Flagstaff 21/12/6
Running Festival Hill Charity - TBC
4 Oct Melbourne Melbourne | 42/21/10/5
Marathon
18 Oct TBC TP180 Thunder Volunteers Required
Point
3-4 Nov 3 Bays Running Portland 60/42/21/10.5
Festival
8 Nov Hamilton Fun Run | Hamilton 21/10/4.2
SOCIAL/BUS | Sat 12 Dec TBC Gold Rush Trail Ballarat 24/13




